
2023-24 GIRLS BASKETBALL STATE COMMITTEE
State Chairman - Dwayne Donnell - Evangelical Christian - ddonnell@goecs.org

TENTATIVE - PLEASE KEEP CHECKING - Updated 1/29/24
DIST SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL EMAIL

1 G BKB Dwayne Louis Washington High School DLouis1@ecsdfl.us
2 G BKB Vacant
3 G BKB Darryl Marshall Fl. High
4 G BKB DeShay Harris Fort White
5 G BKB Michael Ross Atlantic Coast rossm3@duvalschools.org
6 G BKB Patrick Turner Palatka pturner@my.putnamschools.org 
7 G BKB Corey Rollerson West Port
8 G BKB Joe Varney Lecanto
9 G BKB Lance Jenkins Deland ldjenkin@volusia.k12.fl.us 

10 G BKB Billy Hughes Weeki Wachee
11 G BKB Dejon Everson Evans HS dejon.everson@ocps.net
12 G BKB Rueben Williams Rockledge
13 G BKB Terrance McGriff Bartow
14 G BKB Necole Tunsil Lakewood
15 G BKB Beth Lauteria Berkeley Prep
16 G BKB Jeremy Martin Venice High
17 G BKB Jackie Childs Sebring High
18 G BKB Dwayne Donnell Evangelical Christian  ddonnell@goecs.org
19 G BKB Georgia Taylor Martin County Taylorg@martinschools.org 
20 G BKB Vacant
21 G BKB Vacant
22 G BKB Vacant
23 G BKB Rav Maisonet Doral Academy
24 G BKB Mark Schusterman Riviera Prep

Damarshall@fsu.edu
harrisd1@columbiak12.com

corey.rollerson@marion.k12.fl.us
varneyj@citrusschools.org

hughes_w@hcsb.k12.fl.us

williamsr@cfl.rr.com
terrence.mcgriff@polk-fl.net
tunsiln@pcsb.org
lautebet@berkeleyprep.org
Jtriple22@gmail.com
childsj@highlands.k12.fl.us

fsurav79@gmail.com
coachschusterman@gmail.com 
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